

## 2024 Performance Contract Public Meeting Comment Form

## What is a Performance Contract?

The contract is a comprehensive, performance based accountability system for all regional centers. The goals will be modified annually and be focused on how the regional center performed in meeting community based services.

The report will also include local outcomes for each regional center. The reports can be found at <u>www.sanandreasregional.org</u>.

## How can you help?

- 1. Review the report. Then think about the individual areas and are they capturing what you think is important?
- 2. Take a close look at the local outcomes. Are they reflective of your needs?
- 3. Attend our Public Meeting on 5/20 to hear the presentation and offer feedback.
- 4. If you are unable to attend, submit written feedback.

If you are unable to attend the meeting, do not let that stop you from offering your opinion. Please complete the form below.

Return the form below to	
Name:	Don not complete this section If you prefer
Address:	to remain anonymous, however, we would like to be able to speak to you about your
City:	ideas.
Zip:	
Phone Number:	

What outcomes would you like to see in the San Andreas Regional Center Performance Contract?

1.

2.

What comments do you have about the San Andreas Regional Center Performance Contract? (Use back if needed)

## Please mail/email your comments by May 31<sup>st</sup>:

Email: jelliott@sarc.org

Mail: Jim Elliott, 6203 San Ignacio Avenue, Suite 200, San Jose, CA 95119